KLIPSCH MIAMI MUSIC CITY PARTY SPEAKER



Lipson

HOT NIGHTS, COOL TUNES

Paul W. Klipsch passed down the gift of horn-loaded tech so party people could get the most powerful and clearest sound possible. The Klipsch Miami combines that same proprietary engineering with a highly efficient horn-loaded compression tweeter, dual 5.25" woofers, and Tractrix flared front ports - for an unforgettable sound that will drive your dance floor.

VOLTAGE FOR LONG-LASTING VIBES

The Klipsch Miami was built for the vitality of the very best bashes. With up to 18 hours of playback time after just 2 1/2 hours charging up, we're a little worried you might run out of music.

NEXT-LEVEL LUMINOSITY

Big sound comes with a bangin' light show thanks to RBG lighting in a variety of patterns and colors. App-controlled presets dazzle the front and sides of your new Klipsch Miami.

DELIGHTERS FOR DJ'S

The Klipsch Miami was built with professional party people in mind. Pole mounts, wheels, and handles take your show on the road with style and ease thanks to thoughtful engineering. Bonus: we've included buttons for DJ sound effects so you can airhorn, scratch, and applaud to pump up the crowd.

LEVEL UP WITH PARTY LINK

Connect multiple Klipsch Music City Party Speakers via Party Link by simply pressing the Link Button on your speaker or within the Klipsch Connect Plus app. We like to think of it as *Pissing Off The Neighbors Mode* – debauchery not included. For now!

BOOSTED BASS FOR YOUR BEST BEATS

Crank up those low frequencies and buckle up because your Klipsch Miami comes with builtin Ultra Bass mode. Just hit the button on your speaker or customize EQ settings in-app to deepen those drops and shake the place.

SING, SHRED, OR SNARE

Thanks to built-in microphone and 1/4" instrument input, your new Klipsch Miami is your new go-to for karaoke nights and jam sessions. Further customize your experience with bass, treble, and echo adjustments.

YOU'RE IN CONTROL

The Klipsch Connect Plus app (available free in the app store) allows you to customize EQ settings, light patterns, DJ buttons, and more with just a few clicks.

3502 WOODVIEW TRACE INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46268 | KLIPSCH.COM

SPECIFICATIONS

FREQUENCY RESPONSE	40Hz-20kHz @ -6dB
DRIVERS	2 x 5.25" Woofer, 1 x 1" Horn Loaded Compression Driver, Tractrix Flared Front Ports
DYNAMIC LIGHT SHOW	6 x RGB Shows with Woofer, Horn, and Side Logo Lighting
MAX ACOUSTIC OUTPUT	105db
INPUTS/OUTPUTS	Bluetooth 5.2®, AUX In, USB, 2 x 1/4" for Karaoke and Instrument, AUX Out for Daisy Chain
BATTERY LIFE	10 Hours - Lights On, 18 Hours - Lights Off
BATTERY TYPE	Rechargeable Lithium 14.8v/ 5000mAh
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED	Wired Microphone, AC Power Cable
FINISH	ABS and Perforated Metal
DIMENSIONS	26.3" (668mm) H x 12.75" (324mm) W x 13.6" (345mm) D
WEIGHT	Product Only - 40.7 lbs (18.5kg) With Box - 44lbs (20kg)
USB INPUT	(1) USB Type-A Connection For System Updates and playback of MP3 files for test and debug pruposes.

Bluetooth

BUILT LIKE A TANK

With rigorous quality testing from our friends at Onkyo, the Klipsch Music City Party Speakers have been put through the ringer to ensure they keep up with your party needs. Plus, they're all IPX4 rated so a few pool party splashes won't slow you down.

ECO-CONSCIOUS PACKAGING

We're committed to providing great sound for generations - which is why our packaging is designed to be earth-friendly, with careful consideration to minimize waste and maximize recyclability.

All specifications are subject to change without notice. @2025 Premium Audio Company, LLC, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is under license.